
 

*DISTRICT     ***Jr. High Recognition     **Senior Night            
Head Coach - Doug Boone   
Asst. Coaches - Fleashia Ford, Steve Hennigan, Karrie Hargrave Updated 10/23/18 
Athletic Director - Barry Bowman 
High School Principal - Matt Gregory 
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2018-2019 CENTER LADY RIDERS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
DATE          TIME           OPPONENT            SITE       TEAM      
11/8 

11/13 

11/15-11/17 

11/16 

11/19 

11/20 

11/27 

11/29-12/1 

11/29-12/1 

12/4 

12/6-12/8 
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12/27-12/29 
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1/8  

1/11 

1/15 

1/22 

1/25 

1/29 

2/1 

2/9 

2/11-2/12 

2/14-2/16 

2/18-2/19 

2/22-2/23 

2/28-3/2 
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TBA 
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1:00 
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SHELBYVILLE 

PINEYWOODS COMM. ACADEMY 

GLADEWATER TOURNEY 

HARDIN-JEFFERSON 

TENAHA 

GARRISON 

WASKOM 

PINEYWOODS COMM. ACADEMY TOUR 

JO ANN SPARKS TOURNEY 

MT. PLEASANT CHAPEL HILL 

CENTRAL HEIGHTS TOURNEY 

DOUGLASS 

LIBERTY-EYLOU 

MT. ENTERPRISE 

GRACE COMMUNITY 

HALLSVILLE TOURNEY 

*JASPER 

*HUNTINGTON 

*CARTHAGE 

*HUDSON 

*JASPER 

*HUNTINGTON*** 

*CARTHAGE 

*HUDSON** 

DISTRICT CERTIFICATION 

BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFFS 

AREA PLAYOFFS 

REGIONAL QUARTERFINALS 

REGIONAL PLAYOFFS 

STATE TOURNAMENT 
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